
Activity
Expected start 

date

Expected end 

date
Location

Two 1-day round tables to coordinate the monitoring missions to prisons
8/04/2020     

15/06/2020

19/04/2020      

30/06/2020
TBC

Three 2-day WG meetings to develop the CMBs’ monitoring standards and tools

20/04/2020      

1/06/2020      

15/06/2020

24/04/2020      

15/06/2020      

30/06/2020

TBC

1-day Round table to finalise the draft regulatory framework for MBs 08/06/20 12/06/2020 TBC

Study visit to observe best practices on prison monitoring standards, methods and tools 22/06/20 26/06/2020 TBC

Awareness-raising activities (production of leaflets for prisoners, Justice Commissions, CMBs etc..) 01/04/20 30/06/2020 Ankara
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