Enhancing the Effectiveness of Civil Monitoring Boards in Turkey in line with European Standards



Activities Work Plan for the period April - June 2020

Activity	Expected start date	Expected end date	Location
Two 1-day round tables to coordinate the monitoring missions to prisons	8/04/2020 15/06/2020	19/04/2020 30/06/2020	ТВС
Three 2-day WG meetings to develop the CMBs' monitoring standards and tools	20/04/2020 1/06/2020 15/06/2020	24/04/2020 15/06/2020 30/06/2020	ТВС
1-day Round table to finalise the draft regulatory framework for MBs	08/06/20	12/06/2020	ТВС
Study visit to observe best practices on prison monitoring standards, methods and tools	22/06/20	26/06/2020	ТВС
Awareness-raising activities (production of leaflets for prisoners, Justice Commissions, CMBs etc)	01/04/20	30/06/2020	Ankara